
CONTRACT MODIFICATION/CHANGE ORDER LOG 
 

LOW INCOME FARE IS EASY (LIFE) PROGRAM ADMINISTRATOR SUPPORT 
SERVICES 

 
 PS6056400A  

 

Mod. 
No. 

Description 

Status 
(approved 

or 
pending) 

Date $ Amount 

1 Additional level of effort Pending Pending $965,932 

 Modification Total: 
 

  $965,932 

 Original Contract: Approved 2/28/19 $2,991,965.01 

 Total:   $3,957,897.01 

 
PS6056400B 

Mod. 
No. 

Description 

Status 
(approved 

or 
pending) 

Date $ Amount 

1 Additional level of effort Pending Pending $467,085 

 Modification Total: 
 

  $467,085 

 Original Contract: Approved 2/28/19 $1,605,248 

 Total:   $2,072,333 

 

ATTACHMENT B 


