
 

No. 1.0.10 
Revised 01-29-15 

 

CONTRACT MODIFICATION/CHANGE ORDER LOG 
 

LOW INCOME FARE IS EASY (LIFE) PROGRAM ADMINISTRATOR  
SUPPORT SERVICES / PS60564000A AND PS60564000B 

 

Contract No. PS60564000A 

 
 

Contract No. PS60564000B 

 

Mod. 
No. 

Description 
Status 

(approved or 
pending) 

Date Amount 

1 Additional level of effort Approved 4/29/22 $965,932 

2 

Reimbursements for the FY23 Taxi 
Voucher component of the LIFE 
Program. Approved 6/23/22 $840,000 

3 

Reimbursements for the FY24 Taxi 
Voucher component of the LIFE 
Program. Pending Pending $700,000 

  Modification Total:   $2,505,932 

 Original Contract:  9/26/19  $2,991,965 

 Total:   $5,497,897 

Mod. 
No. 

Description 
Status 

(approved or 
pending) 

Date Amount 

1 Additional level of effort Approved 4/29/22 $467,085 

2 

Reimbursements for the FY23 Taxi 
Voucher component of the LIFE 
Program. Approved 6/23/22 $420,000 

3 

Reimbursements for the FY24 Taxi 
Voucher component of the LIFE 
Program. Pending Pending $300,000 

  Modification Total:   $1,187,085 

 Original Contract:  9/26/19  $1,605,248 

 Total:   $2,792,333 

ATTACHMENT B 


